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Wire management
Chatsworth Cable Runway Wall to Rack Kit; 12"W x 54"L; Black 11911‐712 12.12%  $            188.95 166.04$              
Chatsworth 84" 2‐ Post Rack w/ Frame Mounting Kit 55053‐703 19.72%  $            262.67 210.88$              
Chatsworth 84" 4‐ Post Rack w/ Frame Mounting Kit 50120‐703 17.32%  $         1,277.96 1,056.66$           

Panduit Horizontal Cable Manager Front And Rear 2 RU NCMH2 32.83%  $            172.50 115.87$              
Panduit Horizontal Cable Manager Front And Rear 1 RU WMPSE 23.52%  $            102.28 78.23$                
Panduit Front and rear vertical manager, 45 Rack Spaces, Dimensions: 83.0"H x 

4.9"W x 12.0"D (2108mm x 125mm x 306mm).
WMPV45E 24.54%

 $            475.98 359.16$              
Panduit NetRunner Vertical Cable Manager, Front only, 45RU, Dimensions: 

83.0"H x 4.9"W x 6.5"D (2108mm x 125mm x 165mm).
WMPVF45E 22.39%

 $            304.90 236.63$              
Patch Panels

Panduit 24‐Port Patch Panel Supplied With Six Factory Installed CFFP4 Type 
Front Removable Snap‐In Faceplates

CPP24WBLY 34.80%
 $              66.36 43.27$                

Panduit 48‐Port Patch Panel Supplied With Twelve Factory Installed CFFP4 Type 
Front Removable Snap‐In Faceplates

CPP48WBLY 34.83%
 $            122.54 79.86$                

Panduit FAP with 6 LC Duplex OS1/OS2 Single‐mode Adapters (Blue) Zirconia 
Ceramic Split Sleeves

FAP6WBUDLCZ 17.74%
 $            175.76 144.58$              

Panduit FAP with 6 LC Duplex 10 Gig OM3/OM4 Multimode Adapters (Aqua) 
Phos

FAP6WAQDLC 36.26%
 $            175.36 111.78$              

Panduit FAP with 6 ST Simplex mm Adapters Phos FAP6WST 1.69%  $              70.18 69.00$                
Panduit FAP with 6 ST Simplex Signlemode Adapters Zirconia FAP6WSTZ 1.69%  $              70.18 69.00$                
Panduit Blank FAP Panel FAPB 27.99%  $                8.42 6.06$                  

Fiber Boxes
Corning Closet Connector Housing (CCH), 1 rack unit, holds 2 CCH connector 

panels
CCH‐01U 6.21%

 $            302.38 283.60$              
Panduit 72 Port‐ 18/36‐F RACK‐MT ENCLOSURE 19" 1U EMPTY ADD 3 PANELS 

OPTICOM ROHS
FRME1U 21.36%

 $            502.82 395.44$              
Patch Cords

Panduit Copper Patch Cord, STP, Category 5e, Black Boots, Pan‐Plug Modular 
Plugs, T568A Wiring, Off White Jacket, 3 Feet

UTPCH3Y 39.18%
 $              10.86 6.60$                  

Panduit Copper Patch Cord, Category 6, Off White UTP Cable, 3 FT. UTPSP3Y 1.69%  $              17.24 16.95$                
Panduit Copper Patch Cord, STP, Category 5e, Black Boots, Pan‐Plug Modular 

Plugs, T568A Wiring, Off White Jacket, 5 Feet
UTPCH5Y 40.90%

 $              18.84 11.13$                
Panduit Copper Patch Cord, Category 6, Blue UTP Cable, 5 FT. UTPSP5BUY 1.69%  $              18.84 18.52$                
Panduit Copper Patch Cord, STP, Category 5e, Black Boots, Pan‐Plug Modular 

Plugs, T568A Wiring, Off White Jacket, 7 Feet
UTPCH7Y 40.70%

 $              12.88 7.64$                  
Panduit Copper Patch Cord, Category 6, Blue UTP Cable, 7 FT. UTPSP7BUY 1.69%  $              20.46 20.11$                
Panduit Copper Patch Cord, STP, Category 5e, Black Boots, Pan‐Plug Modular 

Plugs, T568A Wiring, Off White Jacket, 10 Feet
UTPCH10Y 38.36%

 $              14.40 8.88$                  
Panduit Copper Patch Cord, Category 6, Blue UTP Cable, 10 FT. UTPSP10BUY 1.69%  $              22.86 22.47$                
Belden FiberExpress Patch Cord, OM1, LC Duplex to ST, 3m FP1LDST003M 6.00%  $              34.89 32.80$                
Belden FiberExpress Patch Cord, OS2, LC Duplex to ST, 3m FPSLDST003M 1.69%  $              42.94 42.22$                
Belden FiberExpress Patch Cord, OM3, LC Duplex to ST, 3m FP3LDST003M 1.69%  $              33.55 32.98$                

Wall/Face Plates and 
Panduit Faceplate, 1 Port, Single Gang, Executive, White CFPE1WHY 25.05%  $                4.44 3.33$                  
Panduit Faceplate, 2 Port, Single Gang, Executive, Off White CFPE2IWY 25.05%  $                4.44 3.33$                  
Panduit Faceplate, 6 Port, Single Gang, Executive, White CFPE6WHY 25.05%  $                4.44 3.33$                  
Panduit Blank Module, 1 Port, White, Pack of 10 CMBWH‐X 19.56%  $                5.00 4.02$                  

Erico Low Voltage Mounting Plate with Screws, single‐gang, eliminator MPLS 25.69%
 $                5.46 

4.06$                  
Connectors

Panduit Mini‐Com Module, Category 5e, UTP, 8‐Position 8‐Wire, Universal 
Wiring, Blue, TG Style

CJ5E88TGBU 34.19%
 $              13.32 8.77$                  

Panduit Mini‐Com Module, Category 6, UTP, 8‐Position 8‐Wire, Universal 
Wiring, Blue, TG Style

CJ688TGBU 29.32%
 $              18.06 12.76$                

Panduit LC Simplex Single‐mode Fiber Optic Connector FLCSSBUY 24.38%  $              23.99 18.14$                
Panduit LC 50µm mm Simplex Connector Black Boot, RoHS Compliant FLCSMC5BLY 24.37%  $              36.99 27.97$                
Panduit LC OptiCam 62.5µm mm Simplex Connector Black Boot, RoHS 

Compliant
FLCSMC6BLY 24.37%

 $              31.30 23.67$                
Panduit LC OptiCam 9µm Single‐mode Simplex Connector Blue Boot FLCSSCBUY 24.39%  $              31.30 23.67$                
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